
23 estudios
by 23 Estudios 23 Estudios

Submission date: 08-Nov-2021 05:00PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1696542642
File name: 23._the_influence_of_independent_comission.pdf (378.89K)
Word count: 5461
Character count: 31368



4

5

6

7

8

9

11

16

25
36



10

10

10

15

15

15

19

19

29

35

40

41



2

3

5

6

6

7

14

17

18

20

22

24

33

38

43

45



4

8

39

42

49



2

5

5

7

12

18

21

31

32

47

51

52

53

54



1

1

1

1

3

4

9

26



1

2

7

12

2334

37

46

48



1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

5

6

23

44



2

3

3

4

5

7

9

11

13

14

20

22

25

27

28

30

50







24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

23 estudios
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.trijurnal.lemlit.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.unmas.ac.id
Internet Source

ijier.net
Internet Source

journal.binus.ac.id
Internet Source

rjoas.com
Internet Source

tojqi.net
Internet Source

www.globalscientificjournal.com
Internet Source

Ilham Hidayah Napitupulu, Anggiat Situngkir,
Ferry Hendro Basuki, Widyo Nugroho.
"Optimizing good Corporate Governance



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Mechanism to Improve Performance: Case in
Indonesia’s Manufacturing Companies",
Global Business Review, 2020
Publication

luismanuelrivera.com
Internet Source

www.ijrte.org
Internet Source

proceedings.stiewidyagamalumajang.ac.id
Internet Source

"The Influence of the Independent Board of
Commissioners on Financial Performance",
International Journal of Engineering and
Advanced Technology, 2019
Publication

Weli -, Julianti Sjarief. "The Effect of Internal
Control Disclosure on Financial Information
Quality and Market Performance
distinguished by the Corporate Governance
Index", International Journal of Accounting
and Financial Reporting, 2018
Publication

moam.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Multimedia University
Student Paper



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Submitted to STIE Perbanas Surabaya
Student Paper

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source

www.univision.net
Internet Source

"State-of-the-Art Theories and Empirical
Evidence", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2018
Publication

Maylia Pramono Sari, Kiswanto, Lintang
Vernanda Rahmadani, Hera Khairunnisa,
Imang Dapit Pamungkas. "DETECTION
FRAUDULENT FINANCIAL REPORTING AND
CORPORATE GOVERNANCE MECHANISMS
USING FRAUD DIAMOND THEORY OF THE
PROPERTY AND CONSTRUCTION SECTORS IN
INDONESIA", Humanities & Social Sciences
Reviews, 2020
Publication

islamicmarkets.com
Internet Source

journal.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.stietotalwin.ac.id
Internet Source



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

www.um.edu.mt
Internet Source

eprints.blog.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper

journal.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

winnerscompany.blogspot.com
Internet Source

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

Dade Nurdiniah, Chita Oktapriana, Iren Meita,
Milla Damay Yanti. "Impact of Leverage and
Firm Size on Earnings Persistence with
Managerial Ownership as Moderating
Variables", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2021
Publication

Eristamia Faizul Muna, G. Anggana Lisiantara.
"Analysis of factors affecting audit delay in
manufacturing and financial companies listed
on IDX", Indonesia Accounting Journal, 2021
Publication

Farid Madjodjo, Charis Muhammad Saleh,
Fadli Dahlan. "THE INFLUENCE OF



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE BUDGETS
AND CLARITY OF BUDGET TARGETS ON THE
FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE OF REGIONAL
GOVERNMENTS: THE CASE OF THE REGIONAL
APPARATUS ORGANIZATION OF THE CITY OF
TIDORE ISLANDS", ACCOUNTABILITY, 2020
Publication

ocs.upnvj.ac.id
Internet Source

Margarita del Socorro Centeno Centeno,
Marling del Carmen Rivera Rugama, Lanier
Roberto Sierra Herrera, Wilmer Geronimo
Lagos Reyes et al. "Storytelling as a
Pedagogical Strategy to Teach English
Language Vocabulary to Children", Revista
Multi-Ensayos, 2021
Publication

Muhammad Fairus, Pardomuan Sihombing.
"The Effect of Good Corporate Governance
(GCG) Mechanism on Earnings Management
Practices of The Stubben Model (Study Case
on Mining Sector Companies Listed on The
Indonesia Stock Exchange 2014-2019)",
European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2020
Publication

Sri Wahjuni Latifah, Saskiya Sasa Difananda.
"ANALYSIS OF THE IMPACT OF THE



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

PROPORTION OF INDEPENDENT
COMMISSIONERS, LEVERAGE, AND SIZE ON
THE ACCOUNTING CONSERVATISM OF STATE-
OWNED ENTERPRISES (BUMN)", Jurnal
Akuntansi, 2021
Publication

lela.stiemj.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.uji.es
Internet Source

www.iarse.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Andry Priharta, Dewi Puji Rahayu.
"Determinants of Earnings Management and
Its Implications on the Integrity of the
Financial Statements", KnE Social Sciences,
2019
Publication

Lisa Milici Gaynor, Andrea Seaton Kelton,
Molly Mercer, Teri Lombardi Yohn.
"Understanding the Relation between
Financial Reporting Quality and Audit Quality",



45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

AUDITING: A Journal of Practice & Theory,
2016
Publication

Zakharia Sabatian, Francis M. Hutabarat. "THE
EFFECT OF FRAUD TRIANGLE IN DETECTING
FINANCIAL STATEMENT FRAUD", Jurnal
Akuntansi, 2020
Publication

ejournals.umn.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

sersc.org
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

www.thejbis.org
Internet Source

Arief Hidayatullah Khamainy, Mahrus Ali, M.
Arif Setiawan. "Detecting financial statement
fraud through new fraud diamond model: the
case of Indonesia", Journal of Financial Crime,
2021
Publication



53 <1%

54 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Joy Elly Tulung, Ivonne Stanley Saerang,
Stevanus Pandia. "The influence of corporate
governance on the intellectual capital
disclosure: a study on Indonesian private
banks", Banks and Bank Systems, 2018
Publication

Sely Megawati Wahyudi. "The Effect of
Corporate Governance and Company
Characteristics on Disclosure of Sustainability
Report Companies", European Journal of
Business and Management Research, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

23 estudios
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


